


SEAT BOTTOM

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY n

1234 n
1 101954301 Screw, 1/4-20 X 0.75 Hex-Head Cap ....... 4

2 105064521 Asm, Seatbottom, White, Ca, Sp (includes items 3 through 5) ......ccccouevuunece. 1 n
3 1013309 Strap, Utility Seat 1
4 101954301 Screw, 1/4-20 X 0.75 Hex-Head Cap .. 1
5 332 Washer, 1/4 TYPE A NAITOW FIAL .....vvueerrererieereeseeeessessssesissssssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssessssssssssssases 1
6 105064522 Asm, Seatbottom, Black, Ca, Sp (includes items 7 through 9) 1
7 1013309 Strap, Utility Seat 1
8 101954301 Screw, 1/4-20 X 0.75 Hex-Head Cap 1
9 332 Washer, 174 TYPE A NAITOW FIAt ...t ciseeesseseseessssessssesssseeesseesssessssessssessannes 1
10 105064523 Asm, Seatbottom, Gray, Ca, Sp (includes items 11 through 13) 1
11 1013309 Strap, Utility Seat 1
12 101954301 Screw, 1/4-20 X 0.75 Hex-Head Cap .. 1
13 332 Washer, 1/4 TYPe A NAITOW FIAL ... cueeecersecreimnermmanererasessssesssssesessssesessssessssssessssassessssses 1
14 105064524 Asm, Seatbottom, Beige,ca, Sp (includes items 15 through 17) 1
15 1013309 Strap, Utility Seat 1
16 101954301 Screw, 1/4-20 X 0.75 Hex-Head Cap .. 1
17 332 Washer, 1/4 TYPE A NGITOW FIAL ... cueeeecermeceenmeermsanesersmsessssessssssssemsssesesassessssssessssassasssssas 1
18 105200401 Bracket,Hinge, Seat,CA 2

2016 Carryall 500 and 550 llustrated Parts List Page 1-25



Page 1-26

OEE®

2016 Carryalt 500 and 550 llustrated Parts List

001300-022



SEAT BACK

ITEM

PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
123 4
1 105064121 Asm, Seatback, White, Ca, SP ..cc.cewereremermsrmssressiessssssssessannns 1
2 105064122 Asm, Seatback, Black, Ca, Sp 1
3 105064123 Asm, Seatback, Gray, Ca, Sp 1
4 105064124 Asm, Seatback, Beige, Ca, Sp 1

2016 Carryall 500 and 550 llustrated Parts List

Page 1-27



..,//

‘=

B

\
/ QU
| =
\ 3/\\\-5
\
‘,,,,, \
i ‘
| ‘
i ‘
i ‘
i 1\ ;
B \
- ‘
B ~\
0o_- ‘
- |
o i ‘
l J
I | |
I ~‘
i )
I )
i \; \
I \; ‘
I : \
I : \
iy |
I g s
N \ M \‘ ‘ ﬂ
I f \
i | ;
I | ‘
1 | ‘
i ~\ ‘
. I I
Il ‘~ \
i ~\ ;
I f ;
1 f ;
i ;,\ ‘
i \\ \
| \
| i
1 | ;
I : ‘
/ \‘ _
[ “ ‘
/ ‘~ ‘
/ ‘~ ;
I ;\ ‘
/ ‘; ‘
R B | \
, L i
/ ) . ‘
/ i : ‘_ ‘
,,, \\\\ | 1 I \
L | / /
/ .y \
/ ‘ ‘\ _
I | y ‘
| ’ N ! S
[ < | ;
I ) ‘ ,
I , \ \
( | i
\
\ i | | @
// | / | /
|
AL
Ly a .
< _
/ \
\
0
M@/ %; \
K/ 7////// .
f

0]

001161-002

2016 Carryall 500 and 550 lllustrated Parts List

Page 1-28



SEAT FRAME AND HIP-RESTRAINT

ITEM PARTNO. | DESCRIPTION Qry n

1234 n
1 1015399 Screw, 5/16-18 X 0.88 TOIX TrUSS-HEAA ....c.evvurerrsrrerernsrsssesssssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnsens 6

2 101946201 Washer, Lock, 0.250 External-Tooth ........ 4 n
3 101963401 Locknut, 5/16-18 Hex Flange 6
4 102989501 YT 12 1=Te I 1oVl o OO 1
5 103487501 Screw, 1/4-20 X 1.0, BIACK ... veeereeereereeeeeeereseeervesesieenens 8
6 105006501 Cap, Corner, Frame 2
7 105062401 Seatback, Weldment, Ca 1
8 105063001 WIldmnt, Hip Restraint, Sml, Lh 1
9 105063002 WIldmnt, Hip Restraint, Lrg, Rh 1
10 105194301 Nut, 5/16-18, Conical Washer 4

2016 Carryall 500 and 550 llustrated Parts List Page 1-29



